Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Monday

Thurs, Fri, Sat

Tuesday

Thurs, Fri, Sat

Tuesday

Thurs, Fri, Sat

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

2025 MT. VERNON LADY TIGER SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

1/27
1/31
2/3
2/7

2/10
2/13-15
2/18
2/20-22
2/25
2/27-1
3/4
3/6
3/7
3/8
3/11
3/13
3/18
3/20
3/25
3/27
3/28
3/29
4/1
a/4
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17

District Games in Bold
** Senior Night

New Boston Scrimmage
Sulphur Springs Scrimmage
De Kalb Scrimmage
Pleasant Grove Scrimmage

Quinlan Ford

Sulphur Springs Tournament
Sabine

Allen Tournament

Harts Bluff/Edgewood
Bonham/Bells Tournament
New Diana

Mt. Vernon JV Tournament
Rains

Mt. Vernon JV Tournament
Commerce

Chisum

Lone Oak

Prairiland

Winnsboro

Mt. Vernon JV Tournament
Sulphur Springs

Mt. Vernon JV Tournament
Rains

Commerce

Chisum

Lone Oak

Prairiland**

Winnsboro

Coaches:
Principals:

Girls’ Coordinator:
Superintendent:

Home
Away
Home
Home

Home
Away

Home
Away

Home
Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

WV/V
WV/V
WV/V
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
WV/V
Varsity
WV/V
Varsity
WV/V
\Y
\7AY
\Y
7Y
/v
/v
WV/V
7Y
1Y
WV/V
WV
/v
/v
/v
/v
/v
/v

5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00

6:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00

Dana Bohlken & Ericka Marker
Jason Glover & Michael Hammonds

Stephen Ladd

Jason McCullough



