## 2025 MT. VERNON LADY TIGER SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Monday Friday Monday Friday	1/27 1/31 2/3 2/7	New Boston Scrimmage Sulphur Springs Scrimmage De Kalb Scrimmage Pleasant Grove Scrimmage	Home Away Home Home	JV/V JV/V JV/V Varsity	5:00 4:30 5:00 5:00
Monday	2/10	Quinlan Ford	Home	Varsity	6:00
Thurs, Fri, Sat	2/13-15	Sulphur Springs Tournament	Away	Varsity	ТВА
Tuesday	2/18	Sabine	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thurs, Fri, Sat	2/20-22	Allen Tournament	Away	Varsity	ТВА
Tuesday	2/25	Harts Bluff/Edgewood	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thurs, Fri, Sat	2/27-1	Bonham/Bells Tournament	Away	Varsity	ТВА
Tuesday	3/4	New Diana	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thursday	3/6	Mt. Vern <mark>on</mark> JV Tournament	Home	JV	ТВА
Friday	3/7	Rains	Away	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Saturday	3/8	Mt. Vernon JV Tournament	Home	JV	ТВА
Tuesday	3/11	Commerce	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thursday	3/13	Chisum	Away	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Tuesday	3/18	Lone Oak	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thursday	3/20	Prairiland	Away	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Tuesday	3/25	Winnsboro	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thursday	3/27	Mt. Vernon JV Tournament	Home	JV	TBA
Friday	3/28	Sulphur Springs	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Saturday	3/29	Mt. Vern <mark>o</mark> n JV Tournament	Home	JV	TBA
Tuesday	4/1	Rains	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Friday	4/4	Commerce	Away	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Tuesday	4/8	Chisum	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thursday	4/10	Lone Oak	Away	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Tuesday	4/15	Prairiland**	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
Thursday	4/17	Winnsboro	Away	JV/V	4:30/6:00

**District Games in Bold** 

\*\* Senior Night

Coaches: Dana Bohlken & Ericka Marker
Principals: Jason Glover & Michael Hammonds

Girls' Coordinator: Stephen Ladd Superintendent: Jason McCullough